MOBILE 1 WEEK 1

Week beginning Mon 29/07/2024

Day Time Location
Monday 9.30-12.15 Routine Maintenance
13.30-14.00 New Lane, Calderbank, Airdrie *SH
14.05-14.30 Woodside Drive, Calderbank, Airdrie
14.35-15.15 Crowwood Rd, Calderbank, Airdrie
15.25-16.15 Ayr Drive, Airdrie
Tuesday 10.15-10.45 Laurel Gardens, Chapelhall *SH
11.00-11.25 Dewshill Cottages, Dewshill, Harthill
11.35-12.10 Cunningham Drive, Eastfield, Harthill
13.20-13.45 Viewfield Road, Harthill
13.50-14.20 Dunn Terrace, Harthill
14.25-15.00 Victoria Road, Harthill
15.10-15.40 Paxstone Crescent, Harthill
15.50-16.10 Netherton Street, Harthill
Wednesday 10.20-12.00 Glenpark, Petersburn, Airdrie
13.10-13.40 Lorne Gardens, Salsburgh *SH
13.45-14.15 Reid Street, Salsburgh
14.20-14.45 Main St, Salsburgh
14.55-15.45 Blackcroft Terrace, Salsburgh
15.50-16.15 Camsdale Terrace, Salsburgh
Thursday 10.30-12.00 John Street, Craigneuk, Wishaw
13.10-13.40 Glassford Tower, Muirhouse, Motherwell
13.50-14.20 Isa Money Centre, Muirhouse, Motherwell
14.25-14.50 Barons Road, Muirhouse, Motherwell
15.00-15.25 Ardrain Avenue, Muirhouse, Motherwell
15.30-15.55 Challum Drive, Muirhouse, Motherwell
16.00-16.20 Morven Drive, Muirhouse, Motherwell
Friday 10.20-10.40 Waddell Ave, Glenmavis *SH
10.45-11.15 Woodhead Terr, Glenmavis
11.20-12.00 Craithie Dr, Glenmavis
13.10-13.30 The Rushes Estate, Airdrie
13.45-14.15 Drumgray, Greengairs
14.20-14.50 Greengairs Rd, Greengairs
15.00-15.35 Upperton, Longriggend
15.45-16.00 Main Street, Longriggend

*Stop at Sheltered Housing also available for general public



MOBILE 1 WEEK 2

Week 2 beginning Mon 29/07/2024

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

9.30-12.15

13.30-14.10
14.20-15.00
15.05-15.35
15.40-16.05

10.15-12.00
12.55-13.20
13.30-14.00
14.05-14.50
15.00-16.25

10.30-12.00
13.00-14.15
14.20-14.55
15.00-16.05

10.30-11.30
11.45-12.15
13.00-13.50
14.00-14.45
14.50-15.15
15.20-16.15

10.20-10.40
10.50-11.15
11.30-12.00
12.10-12.40
13.40-14.10
14.15-14.45
14.55-16.05

Location

Routine Maintenance
Connor St, Clarkston
Jarvie Ave, Plains
Ballochnie Dr, Plains
Bruce St, Plains

Allan St, Old Monkland
Campsie View, Bargeddie
Rosebank Terr, Bargeddie
Edward St, Bargeddie
Oakridge Row, Bargeddie

Crystal Park, Clarkston
Main St, Caldercruix
Station Rd, Caldercruix
Earl Ave, Caldercruix

Bellwood Nursery, Carfin
Woodilee Road, Newarthill
Taylor Ave, Carfin
Redwood Rd,Holytown
Sunnyside Terr, Holytown
O’Wood Ave, Holytown

Wilsons Rd, Hareshaw
Murdostoun Terr, Bellside
School Rd, Morningside
Coltness Ave, Allanton

Jacobs ladder Way, Overtown

Bentfoot Rd, Overtown
Hopefield Grds, Overtown



MOBILE 4 WEEK 1

Week beginning Mon 29/07/2024

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

9.30-12.15
13.30-14.00
14.05-16.05

10.20-10.50
11.00-11.30
11.35-11.55
12.00-12.25
13.05-13.30
13.40-14.10
14.25-15.25
15.45-16.05

10.15-10.40
10.45-11.05
11.30-12.00
13.25-14.25
14.35-16.05

10.10-10.40
10.55-11.25
11.30-12.00
12.05-12.30
13.15-13.45
14.00-14.25
14.30-15.15
15.25-16.10

10.20-10.45
10.55-11.20
11.40-12.15
12.20-12.45
13.45-14.15
14.20-16.15

Location

Routine Maintenance
Ben Lui, Cumbernauld *SH

The Forge Carpark, Eastfield, Cumbernauld

Rannoch Court, Condorrat *SH
Lochinvar Road, Greenfaulds *SH
Hill Road, Seafar *SH

Hillcrest Court, North Carbrain *SH
Clouden Road, Kildrum *SH

Larch Grove, Abronhill *SH
Roadside, The Village *SH

Glen Lyon, Craigmarloch *SH

Bedlay Place, Annathill
Mollinsburn

Third Avenue, Millerston
Fourth Avenue, Millerston
St Fillans Road, Millerston

Summerlee Care Home, Coatbridge
Inglefield Court, Airdrie *SH
Broomfield Gardens, Airdrie *SH
Gartlea Gardens, Airdrie *SH
Colston Gardens, Airdrie *SH
Dunrobin Gardens, Petersburn *SH
Moorcroft Avenue, Petersburn
Craigson Place, Petersburn

Gilchrist Street, Coatbridge *SH
Whitelaw Avenue, Glenboig
The Oval, Glenboig

Garnqueen Crescent, Glenboig
Ashton Gardens, Gartcosh

Old Gartloch Road, Gartcosh

*Stop at Sheltered Housing also available for general public



MOBILE 4 WEEK 2

Week beginning Mon 29/07/2024

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

13.30-13.55
14.00-15.00
15.05-16.15

10.10-10.35
10.45-11.10
11.15-11.35
11.45-12.15
12.30-13.00
14.00-14.20
14.25-14.50
15.00-15.35
15.45-16.10
16.15-16.35

10.45-11.55
12.55-13.20
13.25-13.50
14.00-14.35
14.45-15.15
15.30-16.00

10.20-10.50
10.55-11.45
11.50-12.30
13.35-14.10
14.15-15.00
15.05-15.45
16.10-16.40

10.10-10.40
10.50-11.30
11.40-12.10
13.00-13.30
13.35-14.10
14.25-14.45
15.00-16.20

Location

Second Avenue (car park at playground), Auchinloch
Fourth Avenue (outside bowling club), Auchinloch
Langmuirhead Road (Top near Community Centre), Auchinloch

Shawhead Cottages, Coatbridge *SH
Cairnhill Crescent, Carnbroe

Afton Gardens, Sikeside

East Stewart Gardens, Coatdyke, *SH
James Dempsey Gardens, Coatbridge *SH
Appleyard Court, Bellshill *SH

Crofthead Crescent, Bellshill

Hattonlea Nursing Home, Bellshill
Strathclyde Way, Bellshill *SH

Moray Quadrant, Bellshill *SH

Kelvinhead Road, Banton
Stirling Road, Kilsyth *SH
Kingston Road, Kilsyth *SH
Pirnie Place, Kilsyth *SH
Westfield Road, Kilsyth *SH
Hillcrest Road, Queenzieburn

Campbell Street, Wishaw *SH

Kirknowe Nursing Home

Sunart Street, Wishaw *SH

Cala Sona Court, Wishaw *SH

Caplaw Place, Gowkthrapple, Wishaw *SH
Drummond Drive, Wishaw *SH

Kew Gardens, Viewpark *SH

Fyfe Dr/Talisman Crescent, Forgewood
Lismore Square, Motherwell *SH
Queen Elizabeth Court, Motherwell *SH
Mission Place, Motherwell *SH
Millburn Street, Motherwell *SH

Leven Street, Motherwell *SH
Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility

*Stop at Sheltered Housing also available for general public



